
2022-23 Terms & Holidays

TERM ONE

DC CPD Day 15 - 19 August 2022

Start date for all students Tuesday 23 August

Day Following Mid-Autumn Festival Monday 12 September

Chung Yeung Festival Tuesday 4 October

Mid Term Break 17 - 21 October

End of Term One (finish at 12:00pm)          Friday 16 December

TERM TWO

Start of Term Two Monday 9 January 2023

Chinese New Year 23 - 27 January

End of Term Two Friday 31 March

TERM THREE

Start of Term Three Monday 17 April

Labour Day (observed) Monday 1 May

Buddha’s Birthday (observed) Friday 26 May

Dragon Boat Festival Thursday 22 June

End of Term Three (finish at 12:00pm)       Friday 30 June

Please Note:
The academic year allows for 184 teaching days and 5 CPD (Continuous Professional Development) days
plus 1 staff day on 22 August, the number required of all ESF/ESL schools (bearing school closures for
weather or other eventualities).


